Star Cruises IMP Pairs Winners

Inspiring

Section AB C

Star Cruises IMP Pairs 07 August 30, 2007

JPMoro=n©)

N

Leaders after 15 rounds

Place
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Score

3090.35
2600.78
2472.86
2467.95
2032.44
2001.61
1900.39
1878.74
1796.81
1613.29
1605.65
1549.84
1440.95
1438.04
1438.02
1367.61
1326.46
1283.54
1179.62
1167.55
1101.41
1086.93
1079.84
1077.12

Pair

A-31
B-1
C-13
Cc-9
A-14
A-13
A-3
A-5
C-2
A-10

Abby Chiu - Jacky Ip
Jien Chen - Yu Shu Rong
Chen Yin - HY

Jian Qing He - Xiao Qiang Liu
Sam Liu - Ezra Lau

Chan Yiu - Alex Leigh

Sara Tisnun - Bobby Richman
Zoe Li - Derek Lai

Jun Cheng - Mikayo Murai
Percy Au Young - Lewis Cheung
Irene Ho - CC Wong

Jehran Chua - Nonot Carreon
PS Shum - FH Chow

Billy Fung - Wong Kon

Yuko Noda - Hiroyuki Noda
Michael Ting - Barry Ting
Lawerence Leung - Alfred Au
KY Tam - Wilson Mok

Benny Kwok - WK Wong
Aaron Poon - Calvivn Poon
LT Lin - Patrick Yu

Kwon Sooja - Sung Katherine
Steve Wong - WW Cho
Hiroko Janseen - Midori Ito




1075.04 C-10 KF Mak - Patrick Huang

961.92 A-7 Sammuel Wan - Charmian Koo
835.73 A-21 Henry Wong - Strong Huang
819.06 C-23 CP Lau - KS Tam

813.79 B-6 Ryoga Tanaka - Tomoyuki Harada
811.00 B-4 Christopher Leung - Nie Wei Ping
789.06 A-8 Shirley Hui - Shirley Chang
682.49 C-1 Alan Sze - WK Lai

665.91 B-7 Stephen Kwok - Roger Choi
503.03 B-3 Manoj Nair - JM Shah

499.33 B-11 Teruko Nishimura - Hiroshi Morimoto
445.42 A-2 Liang Yiyi - Hu Chunlan

407.79 A-26 Peter Yu - Man Ka Ki

259.49 B-32 Li Yi - Ringo Lee

181.99 C-27 Lance Chan - Wilson Leung
67.92 C-33 Wong Hoi King - KO Wong
-89.61 B-30 Scott Lien - Philip Chan

-97.06 B-9 Mick Yeung - Terry Lo

-130.46 B-8 KH Lau - Dave Pang

-155.49 C-3 Boaz Szeto - Simon Chan
-162.64 C-4 Sakiko Naito - Kenji Miyakuni
-208.31 A-22 Yukinao Homma - Keisuke Kito
-230.78 A-12 Kelvin Ko - Billy Szeto

-242.86 A-11 Esther - Munawar

-286.04 A-29 Paulus CC Lam - KK Lam
-335.54 C-24 Sukon Hung - Jackson Lai
-360.18 B-34 Simon Wu - Raymond Wu
-369.92 B-29 Arnold Lee - Jonathan Ng
-461.18 C-34 Albert Hsiao - Violet Liu

-482.17 A-23 Felipe Manalang - Suena Manalang
-508.01 B-21 Patrick Lui - Huang Shui Nu
-510.76 A-15 Double Ho - Nick Fung

-538.44 A-27 Hayashi Makiko - Matsubara Ryo
-587.35 C-29 Sunhee Han - David CC Ng
-675.10 B-25 Lyman Lee - Derek Leung
-694.19 A-1 Emma Cheung - Chan Kam Yan
-795.65 C-12 Sunny Lam - Antony Mok
-843.28 A-30 Michael Lam - Andy KO Leung
-923.83 A-4 Roger Ling - Ronald Ling
-965.44 C-7 Shirley Kwok - Ken Yip

-1047.12 B-23 Eriko Shimizu - Yasuhiro Shimizu
-1095.60 A-32 SK Luk - KL Fung

-1172.41 C-30 SM Tsui - IL Ieong

-1295.35 A-35 Lo Wing Ho - KC Li

-1327.47 A-25 Harold Lai - Keith Chu

-1421.31 B-22 Burgers - Otuosi

-1450.98 B-27 Gilbert Chan - Terence Mak
-1474.16 C-22 Clinton Chang - Frank Lin
-1480.33 C-25 Andy Chung - Steven Fu
-1568.55 C-32 Sam Lam - Becky Chow
-1587.94 C-26 Samuel Mui YF Ho - Muichokwah
-1619.67 B-31 Fu Cheung - Jeff Luk

-1677.35 C-14 Wong Wing Kong - Kishin Chainani
-1841.63 B-33 Baron Ng - Percy Wong
-1928.51 C-28 Peter Kan - PhiIp

-1952.77 A-33 Aaron Cheng - Robert Zajac
-2115.22 A-34 SH Yu - Edward Wong

-2185.47 A-6 Samme Lee - Ella Graca
-2190.06 C-6 Icunaworth Richard - Kawehara Machiko
-2355.92 B-24 Mark LaFarge - Ayako Matsuban
-2586.93 A-28 Bacon Lam - HC Ng

-2905.73 B-13 Sagari Singh - Ritsu Spaeth




